
PRICE LIST
uPVC CONDUITS 

& FITTINGS
w.e.f. 01 oct. 2019

Durable and High Impact Resistant | Corrosion Free | Flame Retardant  
Resistance to Fungal Attacks | Thermal Resistant from - 5°c to + 60°c 

Fittings Having Brass Insertions | Smooth Finish from Inside, 
Makes the Pulling of Wire Easier. 



* All conduits are also available with one end socket. * All black Conduits will be available in 300 mtr jute packaging 
   for 20mm & 25mm.

* North region will get packing of 120 mtr & 75 mtr per
   bundle for 20mm & 25mm. respec�vely. 

COLOR : BLACK / IVORY / GREY | HSN CODE FOR CONDUITS : 39172310

PRODUCT  
CODE

SIZE OD 
(mm)

STANDARD 
PACK

MRP. Per 
Mtr. ( ) 

NON ISI FRLS CONDUITS

CPI0119002 19 (LMS) 100 X 3m 19

CPI0219002 19 (MMS) 100 X 3m 23

CPI0319002 19 (HMS) 100 X 3m 29

CPI0825002 25 (CLASSIC) 50 X 3m 26

CPI0925002 25 (SUPER) 50 X 3m 29

PP CORRUGATED FLEXIBLE CONDUIT - HSN : 39172200

PPC0160001 16 50 24 7.50

PPC0200001 20 50 18 9.50

PPC0250001 25 25 20 14

PPC0320001 32 25 15 24.5

PPC0400001 40 20 12 33

PPC0500001 50 15 12 50

PRODUCT  
CODE

SIZE OD 
(mm) PACK

STANDARD MRP. Per 
Mtr.  ( )

LMS (LIGHT MECHANICAL STRESS) FRLS

CPI0120001 20 75 X 3m 21.5

CPI0125001 25 50 X 3m 30

CPI0132001 32 25 X 3m 45

CPI0140001 40 25 X 3m 75

CPI0150001 50 15 X 3m 109

MMS (MEDIUM MECHANICAL STRESS) FRLS

CPI0220001 20 75 X 3m 24

CPI0225001 25 50 X 3m 34.50

CPI0232001 32 25 X 3m 58

CPI0240001 40 25 X 3m 84

CPI0250001 50 15 X 3m 128

HMS (HEAVY MECHANICAL STRESS) FRLS

CPI0320001 20 75 X 3m 34.5

CPI0325001 25 50 X 3m 42

CPI0332001 32 25 X 3m 76.5

CPI0340001 40 25 X 3m 102

CPI0350001 50 15 X 3m 152

Polycab is an ISO 9001:2015 certified organization. 
POLYCAB CONDUITS & FITTINGS are manufactured in 
accordance with the Indian Standards viz IS : 9537 P3 
and IS : 3419 respectively.
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COLOR : BLACK / IVORY / GREY | HSN CODE FOR CONDUIT FITINGS : 39174000

*  PP Junction Boxes requirement with attached LID, 
    1Rs. Extra charge will be applicable on PP LID.

252

BENDING SPRING - HSN: 73201019

CFT2820001

CFT2825001

CFT2920001

CFT2925001

BENDING SPRING HEAVY

BENDING SPRING HEAVY

BENDING SPRING MEDIUM

BENDING SPRING MEDIUM

20

25

20

25

10

10

10

10

260

310

260

310
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Corporate Office: 

POLYCAB INDIA LIMITED. (Formerly known as 'Polycab Wires Limited')

Polycab House, 771,  Mogul Lane, Mahim (W), Mumbai - 400 016, Maharashtra (India) Ph.: +91-22-2432 7070/4, 6735 1400, 

Toll Free No.: 1800 267 0008 |  Email: enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com  

NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX - TREMINAL (1 WAY)

CFT4220001

CFT4225001

20

25

20

20

18

19

280

280

NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX - ANGLE (2 WAY)

CFT4320001

CFT4325001

20

25

20

20

19

20

280

280

NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX - THROUGH (2 WAY)

CFT4420001

CFT4425001

20

25

20

20

19

20

280

280

NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX - TEE (3 WAY)

CFT4520001

CFT4525001

20

25

16

16

20

22

224

224

NON ISI PP DEEP CIRCULAR BOX - INTERSECTION (4 WAY)

CFT4620001

CFT4625001

20

25

16

15

21

23

224

210
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Polycab Conduits & Fittings

High Impact Resistant,
Corrosion Free,
Flame Retardant


